
VR-4

VR-76

200

190

113

108

382

145

99

54

100

81

129

121

143

379
378

375

138

125

160

390

95

96

376

135

64

116

97

140

134

94

92

120

104

90

155

91

101

111

98

146

117

79

114

110

154

112

135

402

82

136

115

152

137

142

127

377

141

128

103 132

89

80

85

383

109

86

144

151

106

386

149 147148

102

107

153

105
130

8384

93

65
66

150

131

Anturla

Yerur

Nagala

Sonegaon

Wandhavi

Sidur
79°12'0"E

79°12'0"E

79°11'30"E

79°11'30"E

79°11'0"E

79°11'0"E

19
°5

9'0
"N

19
°5

9'0
"N

19
°5

8'3
0"

N

19
°5

8'3
0"

N

19
°5

8'0
"N

19
°5

8'0
"N

19
°5

7'3
0"

N

19
°5

7'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:5,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP
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